
S U N D A Y M O N D A Y T U E S D A Y W E D N E S D A Y T H U R S D A Y F R I D A Y S A T U R D A Y

7.00pm

7.00am

8.00am

12.30am

10.30pm

5.30-6.30pm
 

2.00-5.30pm
 

9.00-12.20am

8.30-10.00pm
Welcome
evening

BBQ 

Towable
tubes

Tennis table
tournament

Pool
games

Blind test/
Just dance

Free afternoon

Lunch

Curfew

Visit of
Monaco

Smoothie
workshop

Dinner

Wake up

 Breakfast

Miss&Mister
Casino
night

Sailing

Sports
tournament

Beach
volley

Circus
workshop

Ninja Warrior

Fury
night

Main activity/excursions

Optional activity

Free Day

Juan-les-Pins Prestige - Summer 
12-17 years old

Leadership French course

Arrivals &
Free time

Extreme jet

This timetable is given as a reference showing a sample of activity program.
The program and the free day may be subject to change due to operational reasons or according to weather forecast.
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7.00pm

7.00am

8.00am

12.30am

10.30pm

5.30-6.30pm
 

2.00-5.30pm
 

9.00-12.20am

8.30-10.00pm
Welcome
evening

BBQ 

Darts Game

Urban Jump

Cluedo

Free
afternoon

Curfew

Lunch

Karaoke

Visit of
Cannes

Wake up

 Breakfast

Creative
workshop Role games

Dinner

Hollywood
Night

Blind test

Paddle or
Kayak or

Sailing

Laser
quest

Provencal
products

degustation

Pizza beach
party + beach

volley

Main activity/excursions

Optional activity

Free Day

Juan-les-Pins Prestige - Summer 
13-17 years old

Leadership French course

Free Day Departure

Activity

See you
next yeart !

This timetable is given as a reference showing a sample of activity program.
The program and the free day may be subject to change due to operational reasons or according to weather forecast.


